
Good Samaritans of the Week 

Year 2 -  Louie 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

26th January 2026 

Year 3 - Eve 

Year 5  -  Fenn 

 
Through God’s love, we are the rich soil 

where roots grow and seeds flourish.  
 Luke 8:4-15 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 
Reception - Lexi 
Year 1 - Nithusan 

Year 2 - Leila 
Year 3 - Reggie 
Year 4 - Arliah 
 Year 5 - Lottie 
Year 6 - Ethan 

Marvellous  
Reading Award 

Reception - Eric 
Year 1 - Theo 

Year 2 - Talliah 
Year 3 - Billy 

Year 4 - Austen 
Year 5 - Noah H 
Year 6 - Noah L 

Year 4 -  Jaxon 

World Book Day 

 

This year to celebrate 

World Book day we will 

be coming into school on Thursday 

5th March wearing something to 

reflect our interests and hobbies. 

‘If you’re into it, read into it.’   
 

Year 1 -  Arlo 

Year 6  -  Jessica 

Reception -  Stanley 

Send a Smile! 
A huge thank you to everyone 

who has supported Mrs Johnston 
by sending toothbrushes and 

toothpaste into school for her up-
coming trip to Ghana.   

A HUGE THANK YOU! 

Diary Dates  

 
Weds 4th Feb - FOSS meeting in 

school hall - all welcome. 

Mon 9th Feb to 21st Feb  - Mrs 

Johnston in Ankoma 

Fri 20th February - Break up for 

half term 

Monday 2nd March - Return to 

School after half term 

Thurs 5th March - World Book 

Day 

Thursday 2nd April - Break up 

for Easter holidays 

Mon 20th April - Return to school 

after Easter. 

Mon 4th May - Bank Holiday 

Diary Dates continued 

 
Fri 22nd May - Break up for half term 

Mon 1st June - Return to school 

Fri 26th June - School closed for PD 

Day 

Fri 17th July - School 

Closed for  

Summer Holidays! 

 

* BRAND NEW *OPAL  AWARDS 
 

for Excellent 
Play at 

Lunchtimes 
 

Marley 
Jake 

Lucas 
Alma 

 
WELL DONE ! 
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